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200 95. 5
199 95. 1
198 94.7
197 94.3
196 93.9
195 93.5
194 93. 1
193 92.8
192 92. 4
191 92.0
190 91.6
189 91.2
188 90.8
187 90. 4
186 90.0
185 89.7
184 89.3
183 88.9
182 88.5 1 1
181 88. I 2 1
180 87.7
179 87.3
178 86.9
177 86.6
176 86.2 3 1
175 85.8 4 2
174 85. 4 6 1
173 85.0 7 2
172 84.6 9 6
171 84.2 15 4
170 83.8 19 4
169 83. 4 23 11
168 83. 1 34 5
167 82.7 39 6
166 82.3 45 11
165 81.9 56 10
164 81.5 66 13
163 81. 1 79 6
162 80.7 85 16
161 80.3 101 16
160 80.0 117 17
159 79.6 134 25
158 79.2 159 21
157 78.8 180 30
156 78. 4 210 37
155 78.0 247 52
154 77.6 299 35
153 77.2 334 45
152 76.9 379 45
151 76.5 424 58

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 76. 1 482 58
149 75.7 540 70
148 75.3 610 93
147 74.9 703 82
146 74.5 785 84
145 74.1 869 97
144 73.8 966 82
143 73. 4 10438 137
142 73.0 1185 140
141 72. 6 1325 139
140 712.2 1464 141
139 71.8 1605 201
138 71.4 1806 169
137 71.0 1975 190
136 70.7 2165 212
135 70.3 2377 240
134 69.9 2617 247
133 69.5 2864 238
132 69.1 3102 275
131 68.7 3377 319
130 68.3 3696 321
129 67.9 4017 331
128 67.6 4348 332
127 67.2 4680 3756
126 66.8 50565 3569
125 66. 4 5414 408
124 66.0 5822 427
123 65. 6 6249 434
122 65. 2 6683 475
121 64.8 7158 501
120 64.5 7659 539
119 64.1 8198 561
118 63.7 8759 5563
17 63.3 9312 575
116 62.9 9887 626
115 62.5 10513 644
114 62.1 111567 721
113 61.7 11878 703
112 61.4 12581 127
111 61.0 13308 710
110 60.6 14078 799
109 60.2 14877 178
108 59.8 1566565 877
107 59. 4 165632 936
106 59.0 17468 864
105 58.6 18332 885
104 58.3 19217 954
103 57.9 20171 964
102 57.5 21135 984
101 57.1 22119 1051

R | REE| B @& #
100 56.7 23170 1118
99 56.3 24288 1060
98 55.9 25348 1147
97 55.5 26495 1141
96 55.2 27636 1160
95 54.8 28796 1237
94 54. 4 30033 1272
93 54.0 31305 1192
92 53.6 32497 1309
91 53.2 33806 1332
90 52.8 356138 1270
89 52. 4 36408 1381
88 52.1 37789 1470
87 51.7 39259 1317
86 51.3 40576 1348
85 50.9 41924 1441
84 50.5 43365 1446
83 50. 1 44811 1452
82 49.7 46263 1383
81 49.3 47646 1434
80 49.0 49080 1439
79 48.6 50519 1433
78 48.2 519562 1401
17 47.8 533563 1443
76 47. 4 54796 1457
75 47.0 56253 1402
74 46. 6 57655 1483
73 46. 2 59138 1418
72 45.9 60556 14256
71 45.5 61981 1402
70 45 .1 63383 1343
69 44.7 64726 1381
68 44.3 66107 1348
67 43.9 67455 1311
66 43.5 68766 1251
65 43 .1 70017 1231
64 42.8 71248 1151
63 42. 4 72399 1228
62 42.0 73627 1190
61 41.6 74817 1128
60 41.2 75945 10956
59 40.8 77040 1004
58 40. 4 78044 1048
57 40.0 79092 1011
56 39.7 80103 957
55 39.3 81060 878
54 38.9 81938 916
53 38.56 82854 803
52 38. 1 83657 809
51 37.17 84466 733

R | REME| B & A B
50 37.3 85199 739
49 36.9 85938 6569
48 36. 6 86597 703
47 36.2 87300 676
46 35. 8 87976 599
45 35. 4 88575 562
44 35. 0 89137 5456
43 34.6 89682 498
42 34.2 90180 451
41 33.8 90631 409
40 33. 4 91040 409
39 33.1 91449 373
38 32.7 91822 361
37 32.3 92183 309
36 31.9 92492 298
35 31.56 92790 2567
34 31.1 93047 239
33 30.7 93286 208
32 30.3 93494 170
31 30.0 93664 174
30 29.6 93838 191
29 29.2 94029 153
28 28.8 94182 139
217 28. 4 94321 94
26 28.0 94415 107
25 27.6 94522 90
24 27.2 94612 67
23 26.9 94679 71
22 26.5 94750 57
21 26. 1 94807 45
20 25.17 94852 47
19 25.3 94899 37
18 24.9 94936 31
17 24.5 94967 21
16 24.1 94988 24
15 23.8 95012 21
14 23. 4 95033 20
13 23.0 950563 19
12 22. 6 95072 16
11 22.2 95088 7
10 21.8 950095 8
9 21. 4 95103 6
8 21.0 95109 12

7 20.7 95121 3
6 20.3 95124 10
5 19.9 95134 3
4 19.5 95137 3
3 19.1 95140 3
2 18.7 95143 2
1 18.3

0 17.9 95145 25
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R | REME| B & #
110 93.3

109 92.6

108 91.9 1 1
107 91.3

106 90.6

105 89.9

104 89.3

103 88.6

102 87.9 2 1
101 87.3 3 1
100 86.6 4 2
99 85.9
98 85.3
97 84.6 6 2
96 83.9 8 9
95 83.3 17 2
94 82.6 19 6
93 81.9 25 18
92 81.3 43 14
91 80.6 57 9
90 79.9 66 23
89 79.3 89 34
88 78.6 123 22
87 177.9 145 51
86 77.3 196 57
85 76.6 253 74
84 75.9 3217 81
83 75.3 408 114
82 74.6 522 108
81 73.9 630 169
80 73.3 799 166
79 72.6 965 200
78 71.9 1165 232
117 71.3 1397 315
76 70.6 1712 323
75 69.9 2035 380
74 69.3 2415 417
73 68.6 2832 475
712 67.9 3307 621
71 67.3 3828 598
70 66.6 4426 680
69 65.9 5106 730
68 65.3 5836 863
67 64.6 6699 892
66 63.9 7591 1024
65 63.3 8615 1046
64 62.6 9661 1179
63 61.9 10840 1257
62 61.3 12097 1413
61 60.6 13510 1430

BR | REM®E| B A B
60 59.9 14940 1539
59 59.3 16479 1647
58 58.6 18126 1780
57 57.9 19906 1781
56 57.3 21687 19156
55 56. 6 23602 2003
54 55.9 25605 20567
53 55.3 27662 2144
52 54.6 29806 2181
51 53.9 31987 2295
50 53.3 34282 23567
49 52.6 36639 2439
48 51.9 39078 2453
47 51.3 41531 2422
46 50.6 43953 2399
45 49.9 46352 2453
44 49.3 48805 2438
43 48. 6 51243 2500
42 47.9 53743 2393
41 47.3 56136 2364
40 46. 6 58500 2353
39 45.9 60853 2335
38 45.3 63188 2246
37 44.6 65434 2122
36 43.9 67556 2072
35 43.3 69628 1998
34 42.6 71626 1893
33 41.9 73519 1846
32 41.3 75365 1791
31 40. 6 77156 1677
30 39.9 78833 15256
29 39.3 80358 1443
28 38.6 81801 1380
27 37.9 83181 12456
26 37.3 84426 1191
25 36. 6 856617 1167
24 356.9 86784 959
23 35.3 87743 966
22 34.6 88709 850
21 33.9 895569 786
20 33.3 90345 679
19 32.6 91024 643
18 31.9 91667 5568
17 31.3 92225 540
16 30.6 92765 408
15 29.9 93173 382
14 29.3 935565 278
13 28.6 93833 291
12 27.9 94124 221
11 27.3 94345 189

R | REE| B @& #
10 26.6 94534 153
9 25.9 94687 112
8 25.3 94799 103
7 24.6 94902 92
6 23.9 94994 46
5 23.3 95040 30
4 22.6 95070 35
3 21.9 95105 7
2 21.3 95112 24
1 20.6
0 19.9 95136 34
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R | REME| B & #
50 86.8 1 5
49 85.6 6 5
48 84.3 11 16
47 83.1 217 25
46 81.9 52 38
45 80.6 90 51
44 79. 4 141 82
43 78.1 223 130
42 76.9 3563 190
41 75.17 543 237
40 74 .4 780 302
39 73.2 1082 438
38 72.0 15620 607
37 70.7 2127 658
36 69.5 2785 783
35 68.3 3568 991
34 67.0 4559 1337
33 65.8 5896 1510
32 64.6 7406 1535
31 63.3 8941 1614
30 62.1 1056565 2354
29 60.9 12909 2603
28 59.6 1565612 2738
217 58. 4 182560 2518
26 57.2 20768 3558
25 55.9 24326 3504
24 54.7 27830 4059
23 53.5 31889 3682
22 52.2 35571 4322
21 51.0 39893 4086
20 49 .8 43979 4845
19 48.5 48824 4339
18 47.3 53163 4732
17 46.0 57895 41217
16 44.8 62022 4479
15 43.6 66501 41217
14 42.3 70628 4090
13 41.1 74718 3447
12 39.9 78165 3244
11 38.6 81409 2881
10 37. 4 84290 2660
9 36.2 86950 2047
8 34.9 88997 1657

7 33.7 90654 1392
6 32.5 92046 991
5 31.2 93037 690
4 30.0 937217 506
3 28.8 94233 256
2 27.5 94489 224
1 26.3 94713 98
0 25.1 94811 359

R | REME| B & A %
40 75.7 1 520
39 74.5 521 36
38 73. 4 5567 218
37 72.3 775 30
36 71.1 805 2151
35 70.0 2956 653
34 68.9 3509 1143
33 67.17 4652 683
32 66.6 5335 851
31 65.5 6186 2622
30 64.3 8808 545
29 63.2 93563 3270
28 62.0 12623 401
217 60.9 13024 4483
26 59.8 17507 1027
25 58.6 18534 2021
24 57.5 20555 2582
23 56. 4 231317 1733
22 55.2 24870 6244
21 54.1 30114 605
20 53.0 30719 8300
19 51.8 39019 985
18 50.7 40004 6637
17 49.5 46641 1391
16 48 . 4 48032 6251
15 47.3 53283 4187
14 46 .1 57470 1411
13 45.0 58881 6934
12 43.9 65815 6529
11 42.17 71344 3325
10 41.6 74669 455
9 40.5 75124 2430
8 39.3 77554 5867

7 38.2 83421 881
6 37.0 84302 2866
5 35.9 87168 61
4 34.8 87229 3901
3 33.6 91130 33
2 32.5 91163 1845
1 31.4 93008 1
0 30.2 93009 2161




